METROVACESA SA EUR7.2

METROVACESA SA EURY7.2

ISIN: ES0105122024

Overview

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
8.135 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

O

WKN:

-0.12% (-0.01)

ES0105122024
MvC

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR

Stock

1,227 EUR

IBEX 35

7.73 EUR (3,000)
8.54 EUR (3,000)
8.22 EUR

8.22 EUR

8.135 EUR
8.145 EUR

7.70 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 EM  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/02 B |nfiation der Dienstleister im Fokus!
2024/03/26  Sf£ Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &
2024/03/26 E®  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 o
2024/03/25 ™® |n die globale Zinslandschaft kommt Bewegung
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105122024&ID_NOTATION=210308083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74c7a0876f8786f82f113bf2121c0c741dfdc8b9c47f649f02e5f1bf93471428&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=826b5af1a08b52ec7&time=1713670296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51ff8784a431ea0146829e6322ac1156a9480fbe39f23acddcf4f89aed037d83&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=603757ac760829a96&time=1713670296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0bbb9b80e0d7a2e90a0838eb5dbe34f6721dd67164eb9a28b422a64e700c592&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=883dca59c17ac64cc&time=1713670296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379198

METROVACESA SA EUR7.2

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
8.135 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.12% (-0.01)

ISIN ES0105122024
Symbol MVC
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,227 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.73 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 8.54 EUR (3,000)
Open 8.22 EUR
High 8.22 EUR
Low 8.135 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.145 EUR
VWAP 7.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +8.39% +6.20% +5.99%
Perf (abs.) +0.63 +0.48 +0.46
Beta 0.06 0.19 0.27
Volatility 18.45 19.71 26.25

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 8.08 EUR
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05 7.96 EUR
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 8.135 EUR

European Trade Reporting 04/19

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:26 7.96 EUR
04/19

FINRA other OTC Issues 2022/ 17:52 6.88 USD

8.115 EUR
7.887 EUR
8.061 EUR (0
7.664 EUR (0

0)

)

)

)

8.260 EUR (2024/01/02)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

7.460 EUR (2024/03/01
9.000 EUR (2023/12/12
6.800 EUR (2023/06/02

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.07 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=210308083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269796719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209754241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208216196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305884174

METROVACESA SA EUR7.2

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

BME Continuous Market

12/08

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

19:31 8.05 EUR 0.00

17:35 8.09 EUR 0.04

34
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156637966

METROVACESA SA EUR7.2

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

METROVACESA SUELO Y PROMOCION
SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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